Vysledky

CP1, Benatky nad Jizerou, 5.5.2013

Prichozi 1
Poradi  St.¢islo

1 1
2 2
3 52
4 3
5 5
6 14
Prichozi 2
Pofadi  St.Cislo
1 4
2 6
3 25
4 11
5 55
MTB
Pofadi  St.Cislo
1 23
2 100
3 66
4 132
5 31
6 166
7 39
8 1
9 929
10 3
11 55
12 96
13 60

Jméno

Matéj KralCiak
Pavel Strobl

Katefina Schwarzova

Martin Malkus
Richard Adam
Marek Riha

Jméno

Matous Meissner
FrantiSek Mocek
Ladislav Zivny
Jan Haspeklo

Kacka Urbanova

Jméno

Zdenék PIlasil
Michal Marosi
Matéj Chalupny
Jifi Penc

Robert Matousek
Tomas Merta

Martin Picek

Jaroslav Faistaver

Martin Benes$
Martin Berak
Jan Hruby

Jakub Smola

Filip Bene$

Klub

Bikrosclub Repy
Cyklo Jificka

CK Slavoj Terezin
TJ Slovan Bohnice
BC Benatky

Bikrosclub Repy

Klub

Mlada Krew
BC Benatky
BC Benatky
BC Benatky
BC Benatky

Klub

Plasil fourcross racing team
RSP

BMX Bilina
Giganticracing team
KRABcycles specialized
TJ BMX Pardubice
BIKE strike.com

BIKE strike.com

SCV Blatna

TJ BMX Skanska

BC Benatky

Bikrosklub Repy

SCV Blatna

Body
72
63
55
46
42
38

Body
68
62
56
51
43

Body
69
67
65
53
56
60
51
53
48
48
45
41
37



14 22
15 13
16 89
17 94
18 5
19 57
20 10
21 30
22 210
23 29
25 32
25 104
Cruiser
Pofadi  St.Cislo
1 066
2 48
3 7
4 96
5 13
6 87
7 03
8 10
9 05
10 16
11 59
12 33
B6
Poradi  St.Cislo
1 18
2 46
3 11

Marek Prochazka
Tomas Pelikan
Milan Kapoun
Matéj Vagner
Martin Douda
Jaroslav Flek
Miroslav Blaha
Ondfej Kimkor
Filip Bodnar
Pavel Klekner
Michal Minafik
Martin Lojik

Jméno
Zdenék Chalupny
Daniel Havela
Karel Dvorak
Jakub Smola
Michal Riha
Roman Bukva
Zdenék Merta
Jan Seidl
Michal Sokol
Ladislav Madr
JIFi Seda
Lukas Sokol

Jméno
David Matéjik
Adam Marosi

Petr Hefman

BC Benatky
BIKE strike.com
BC Benatky

Team bikestrike.com

TJ BMX Pardubice
MBC freeride team
BC Benatky

Freeride.cz racing team

BIKE strike.com
NEVIX team
BMX Bilina
SCV Blatna

Klub

BMX Bilina

TJ BMX Tfinec
BMX Nizbor
Bikrosclub Repy
Bikrosclub Repy
Tufir Team

TJ BMX Pardubice
BMX Protivin

TJ BMX Pardubice
Bikrosclub Repy
CK Slavoj Terezin

TJ BMX Pardubice

Klub

Tufir Team
BC Benatky

Bikroclub Repy

40
34
35
33
28
33
34
24
28
26
10
10

Body
72
66
60
55
53
51
47
39
41
36
36
30

Body
72
58
54



4 51
5 6
6 5
7 81
8 44
9 10
10 7
11 92
12 3
13 8
14 99
15 17
B7/8
Pofadi  St.Cislo
1 1
2 95
3 42
4 19
5 28
6 04
7 7
8 41
9 25
10 22
11 32
12 35
13 38
14 51
15 48
16 17
17 29

Vitek Benes

Jifi Knap

Jakub Sokol

David Adamek
Ondfej Popela
Dominik Jistebnicky
Ilveta Wantulokova
Daniela Novakova
Zuzana Tlapakova
David Béhounek
Cyril Zivny

Andrea Hajkova

Jméno
Jan Seidl
Krystof Kotas
Tomas Teserik
Matéj Bukva
Vojtéch Polesny
Petr Tomica
Vilém Sokol
Martin Riha
Milan Rada
Jakub Cidlinsky
Michal Cepela
Vojtéch Tlapak
Vit Madr
Vojtéch Strobl
Jakub Svarc
Matéj Tuhy

Petra Behenska

BC Benatky
Bikrosclub Repy
TJ BMX Pardubice
BMX Bilina
Bikrosclub Repy
TJ Slovan Bohnice
TJ BMX Tfinec
Bikrosclub Repy
CK Slavoj Terezin

BC Benatky

Bicykl Kfiz team Usti n/L.

Olympus Team

Klub
BMX Protivin
Bikrosclub Repy
CK Slavoj Terezin
Tufir Team
Bikrosclub Repy
TJ Slovan Bohnice
TJ BMX Pardubice
Bikrosclub Repy
TJ Slovan Bohnice
BC Benatky
Bikrosclub Repy
CK Slavoj Terezin
Bikrosclub Repy
Cyklo Jificka
TJ Slovan Bohnice
SK BMX Klatovy

TJ Slovana Bohnice

39
56
53
43
49
38
32
31
43
27
36
19

Body
72
67
62
52
54
45
54
54
43
41
38
38
37
37
27
29
30



18 40
19 15
20 39
21 9
22 67
B9/10
Pofadi  St.Cislo
1 1
2 2
3 9
4 66
5 4
6 97
7 28
8 19
9 04
10 23
11 90
12 5
13 69
14 32
15 08
16 29
17 17
18 7
19 30
20 44
21 14
22 10
23 68
24 99

Max Sedlacek
Petr Skalicky
Jan Kracik
Adam Cernicky
Petr Reich

Jméno
Adam Babek
Jakub Hajek
Matéj Fabisz
Pavel Jindfich
Michaela Hajkova
Lukas Kuncar
Patrik Novak
Ondrej Matégjik
Matyas Mentlik
Radek VIcek
Lukas Vesecky
Jan Malysa
Jonas Miksa
Marek Neuzil
Petr Tulach
Adam Raufer

Matous Vavrina

Michaela Wantulokova

Jakub Vesecky
Matéj Barta
Marek Jurak
Karel Hana
Adam Sikl
Martin Bradac

Bikrosclub Repy
TJ Slovan Bohnice
BC Benatky
Bikrosclub Repy
BMX Bilina

Klub

Bike Team Unicov

BMX & 4X Team Olympus

TJ BMX Tfinec
BMX Bilina

BMX & 4X Team Olympus

OK TEAM
Tufir Team

Tufir Team

Mondraker/Katmar Team

Bike Team Unicov
BC Benatky
Bikrosklub Jesenik
BC Benatky

TJ Slovan Bohnice
BMX Nizbor
Bicroslub Repy

TJ Slovan Bohnice
TJ BMX Tfinec

BC Benatky
Bikrosclub Repy
Tufir Team

Tufir Team

BMX Bilina

BC Benatky

22
24
32
20
17

Body
72
62
56
59
53
57
56
59
43
48
45
37
41
40
38
37
34
28
32
32
30
28
26
26



25 16

26 35
27 11
B11/12
Pofadi  St.Cislo
1 24
2 02
3 63
4 33
5 03
6 31
7 17
8 11
9 23
10 7
11 25
12 14
B13/14
Pofadi  St.Cislo
1 25
2 9
3 44
4 8
5 6
M15+

Pofadi  St.Cislo

1 066
2 62
3 90
4 45
5 11
6

65

Ondfej Simlnek
Jan Sedivy

Tomas Pokorny

Jméno

Lukas Markvart
Matéj Linhart
Vojtéch Kaspar
Tomas Vesecky
Eliska BartGnkova
St&pan Hladik
Adam Pechac
Vojtéch Kucera
Matyas Lopour
Mat&j Seda Matgj
Maxymilian Swiderski

Klara Malysova

Jméno

Lukas Mentlik
Patrik Bartunék
Vojtéch Popela
Matéj Fejfar
St&pan Sykora

Jméno

Matéj Chalupny
Marcel PeSek
Tomas Merta
Jan Svoboda
Dusan Hulka

Tomas Luksan

TJ Slovan Bohnice
Bikrosclub Repy
Bikrosclub Repy

Klub
TJ Slovan Bohnice
Bike Team Unicov
CK Slavoj Terezin
BC Benatky
Bikrosklub Jesenik
BC Benatky
Bikrosclub Repy
TJ Slovan Bohnice
Bikrosclub Repy
CK Slavoj Terezin
TJ BMX Tfinec

Bikrosklub Jesenik

Klub

Mondraker/Katmar Team

Bikrosklub Jesenik
Bikrosclub Repy
BMX Klatovy

TJ Slovan Bohnice

Klub
BMX Bilina
TJ BMX Pardubice
TJ BMX Pardubice
BMX Protivin
Olympus Team

TJ Banik Pribram

22
21
24

Body
67
65
62
55
57
49
46
41
42
38
33
31

Body
72
61
54
48
45

Body
72
65
61
57
54
51



36
73
39
48

79
99
91
66
88
42
028
74
28
43

Michal Schuran
Milo$ Kre€ek
Bruno Grznar
Daniel Havela
Lukas Srbek
Lukas$ Cikanek

Ondfej Ostruzska

Jifi Vesely
Josef Junek
Filip Fildner
David Kantor
Josef Kloc
Karel Madr
Michal Tuchyna

Lukas Janda

BMX Bilina

OK Team

Bratislava Raca

TJ BMX Tfinec

TJ Slovan Bohnice
Bikrosclub Repy

TJ BMX Tfinec

BIKE Club Marianské Lazné
Bikrosclub Repy

BIKE Club Marianské Lazné
TJ BMX Tfinec

Bikrosclub Repy

Bikrosclub Repy

BMX team Liptov

Bikrosclub Repy

52
49
37
42
38
37
37
41
31
30
26
26
23
29
22



